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Tarteel Academy | 2025-2026 CALENDAR
3/1 - 3/22 Ramadan Break

9/6 First Day Of Class

10/31 No Class - MCGP Family
Fun Fest

11/27
11/28
11/29
11/30.

No Class - Break
No Class - Break
No Class - Break
No Class - Break

12/25 - 12/31 Winter Break

1/1-1/4 Winter Break
1/16 Qur'an Night

2/16 - 2/28 Ramadan Break
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3/23 - First Day of Class After
Break

5/23-5/25 No Class - Break
5/26 - 5/29 Eid Break

6/14 Tarteel Picnic
6/18 Last Day of Class
6/20 Year-End Ceremony

Event and class dates are
subject to change. Please view
our website, sign-up for text
message alerts and follow us on
social media for the latest
updates.

www.themuslimcenter.org/tarteel

tarteel@themuslimcenter.org




